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Video from “Scuba” Steve Feldman 

 
Jumpers: 

First Last Email 

Member 
(M)/New 
Member(NW) 

Shannon D. Smith shannondanielsmith@gmail.com NM 

Marianne Chagnon Marianne.Gray@spok.com NM 

Erik Youngren aaskydiver@comcast.net NM 

Christine Wadel cwadel13@gmail.com NM 

Brian Touhey touhey.brian@verizon.net NM 

John  Tanquay jvtanguay@yahoo.com NM 

Rob Deilets rd@icalc.com NM 

Kari Sugarman kari471@yahoo.com NM 

Ed Temple edTemple@nhbss.com M/NM 

Cat Brown skydivercat@gmail.com M 

Peter Kramer plk5534@gmail.com M 

Al Haskins alhaskins49@gmail.com M 

Thomas Mclaughlin tmclaugh@bu.edu M 

Wendy Parish wendymp999@gmail.com M 

Rich  Parish wendymp999@gmail.com M 

Paula Philbrook paulajumps@gmail.com M 

Shireen Khavari shireenkhavari@gmail.com M 

Anne Levasseur annejumps84@gmail.com M 

Peter Levasseur petejumps@gmail.com M 

Bobby Goldman bobgnt@yahoo.com M 

Scott Copeland scott1956@aol.com M 

Papa Smurf sky.smurf.one@gmail.com M 

Michael Hawley hawleysjump@gmail.com M 

Mike Middleton m@downplane.com M 

Dee Hawley DeeHawley@comcast.net M 

Paul Leslie-smirth paul.leslie-smith@outlook.com M 



Fred Winsser fwinsser@yahoo.com M 

Gavin Dyer gavin.dyer@utas.utc.com M 

Steve Hoff pu38esm@verizon.net M 

Paul Neely pmneely@icloud.com M 

Mike Agosti mike.agosti@gmail.com M 

Rich  Sentner richard.sentner@singularitysys.com M 

Jon Stark jon.stark@verizon.net M 

 


